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OPEN FUTURITY AVERAGE  
1D  
1.  Molly Otto, DIGGIN FUR GOLD g by Ninety Nine Goldmine, 30.683, $989.00 
2.  Amelia McCumber, AINT SEEN FAMOUS YET g by Aint Seen Nothin Yet, 30.813, $761.00   
3.  Hilary Van Gerpen, DANGER ON THE ROCKS m by Firewaterontherocks, 31.063, $570.00   
4.  Heidi Gunderson, RC BLACK IN FAMOUS m by Famous Gold Coin, 31.088, $456.00   
5.  Hilary Van Gerpen, SO FLITTIN HOT m by Firewater Finale, 31.090, $380.00   
6.  Riley Youngman, RARE FORTUNES g by Tres Fortunes, 31.242, $342.00   
7.  Rose Hildebrandt, SPARKS FLION g by Lions Share of Fame, 31.332, $304.00  
2D  
1.  Robert Viaene, FRENCHINFAMOUS g by Dash Ta Fame, 32.924, $761.00   
2.  Colleen Vondra, SCF LAKEWOOD FAME g by Woodbridge, 32.961, $634.00   
3.  Mallory Rock, SMOOTH MOVIN CASH c by A Smooth Guy, 33.101, $507.00   
4.  Lana Dacar, FRENCH STILETTO m by Frenchmans Easy Doc, 33.119, $380.00   
5.  Robert Viaene, LITTLE GOLD WAGON g by PYC Paint Your Wagon, 33.152, $254.00   
 
OPEN FUTURITY 1ST GO  
1D  
1.  Amelia McCumber, AINT SEEN FAMOUS YET g by Aint Seen Nothin Yet, 15.235, $742.00    
2.  Molly Otto, DIGGIN FUR GOLD g by Ninety Nine Goldmine, 15.333, $570.00    
3.  Tera Moody, STREAKIN PACMAN g by Streakin Pac Bar, 15.524, $428.00    
4.  Hilary Van Gerpen, DANGER ON THE ROCKS m by Firewaterontherocks, 15.528, $342.00    
5.  Amy Chesmore, BAYOU A FREIGHTTRAIN g by Freighttrain B, 15.605, $285.00    
6.  Amber West, WR SOUTHDAKOTACHROME m by Dash Ta Fame, 15.606, $257.00    
7.  Riley Youngman, RARE FORTUNES g by Tres Fortunes, 15.629, $228  
2D  
1.  Rudie Hepper, PAINTED PRIZE m by PYC Paint Your Wagon, 16.242, $571.00     
2.  Nanette Schneider, CARTELS FLING m by A Streak Of Fling, 16.257, $476.00     
3.  Sandra Highland, HOT BLUE FIREWATER m by Chasin Firewater, 16.291, $380.00     
4.  Darin Meyers, PR DIRTY GIRL m by BP Phoenix Reign, 16.294, $285.00     
5.  Sarah Rheinbolt, LSR GET UP N GO m by CS Flashlight, 16.298, $190.00     
 
OPEN FUTURITY 2ND GO  
1D  
1.  Molly Otto, DIGGIN FUR GOLD g by Ninety Nine Goldmine, 15.350, $742.00      
2.  Hilary Van Gerpen, SO FLITTIN HOT m by Firewater Finale, 15.384, $570.00      
3.  Heidi Gunderson, RC BLACK IN FAMOUS m by Famous Gold Coin, 15.429, $428.00      
4.  Hilary Van Gerpen, DANGER ON THE ROCKS m by Firewaterontherocks, 15.535, $342.00      
5.  Sandra Highland, ROCKIN KNUD m by Knud With Wings, 15.556, $285.00      
6.  Amelia McCumber, AINT SEEN FAMOUS YET g by Aint Seen Nothin Yet, 15.578, $257.00      
7.  Rose Hildebrandt, SPARKS FLION g by Lions Share of Fame, 15.579, $228.00      
2D  
1.  Robert Viaene, FRENCHINFAMOUS g by Dash Ta Fame, 16.394, $571.00  
2.  Becca Gilley, PADDYS BEST WHISKEY g by Paddys Irish Whiskey, 16.527, $476.00  
3.  Colleen Vondra, SCF LAKEWOOD FAME g by Woodbridge, 16.538, $380.00  
4.  Lanell Graham, DRIFTIN TE N TE g by Poco Woody Pine, 16.660, $285.00  
5.  Ronna Pinney, WHIP AND WHISTLE g by MG Lucky Star Mac, 16.734, $190.00 
 
 



BREEDERS FUTURITY AVEAGE  
1D  
1.  Amelia McCumber, AINT SEEN FAMOUS YET g by Aint Seen Nothin Yet, 30.813, $1,286.00  
2.  Hilary Van Gerpen, DANGER ON THE ROCKS m by Firewaterontherocks, 31.063, $965.00  
3.  Hilary Van Gerpen, SO FLITTIN HOT m by Firewater Finale, 31.090, $643.00  
4.  Amber West, WR SOUTHDAKOTACHROME m by Dash Ta Fame, 31.476, $322.00  
2D  
1.  Robert Viaene, FRENCHINFAMOUS g by Dash Ta Fame, 32.924, $1,072.00  
2.  Mallory Rock, SMOOTH MOVIN CASH c by A Smooth Guy, 33.101, $643.00  
3.  Lana Dacar, FRENCH STILETTO m by Frenchmans Easy Doc, 33.119, $423.00  
 
BREEDERS FUTURITY 1ST GO  
1D  
1.  Amelia McCumber, AINT SEEN FAMOUS YET g by Aint Seen Nothin Yet, 15.235, $965.00  
2.  Hilary Van Gerpen, DANGER ON THE ROCKS m by Firewaterontherocks, 15.528, $724.00  
3.  Amber West, WR SOUTHDAKOTACHROME m by Dash Ta Fame, 15.606, $482.00  
4.  Hilary Van Gerpen, SO FLITTIN HOT m by Firewater Finale, 15.706, $241.00 
2D  
1.  Nanette Schneider, CARTELS FLING m by A Streak of Fling, 16.257, $804.00  
2.  Sarah Rheinbolt, LSR GET UP N GO m by CS Flashlight, 16.298, $482.00  
3.  Mallory Rock, SMOOTH MOVIN CASH c by A Smooth Guy, 16.314, $322.00  
 
BREEDERS FUTURITY 2ND GO  
1D  
1.  Hilary Van Gerpen, SO FLITTIN HOT m by Firewater Finale, 15.384, $965.00  
2.  Hilary Van Gerpen, DANGER ON THE ROCKS m by Firewaterontherocks, 15.535, $724.00  
3.  Amelia McCumber, AINT SEEN FAMOUS YET g by Aint Seen Nothin Yet, 15.578, $482.00  
4.  D’Ann Gehlsen, UX Smooth Stevi m by A Smooth Guy, 15.672, $241.00  
2D  
1.  Robert Viaene, FRENCHINFAMOUS g by Dash Ta Fame, 16.394, $804.00  
2.  Becca Gilley, PADDYS BEST WHISKEY g by Paddys Irish Whiskey, 16.527, $482.00  
3.  Mallory Rock, SMOOTH MOVIN CASH c by A Smooth Guy, 16.787, $322.00 
 
OPEN MATURITY AVERAGE  
1D  
1.  Heidi Gunderson, TAKIN ON A STORM g by Cartel Dancer, 30.966, $523.00  
2.  Amy Schimke, THREE TYMES A LADY m by Tres Seis, 31.354, $411.00  
3.  Jean Shultz, BRATZILLA m by Firewater Finale, 31.491, $336.00 
4.  Amber West, JJ FOULISH EYES m by Jess Eye, 31.522, $261.00  
5.  Katy Harper, ELVIS WALKS ON WATER g by Dashin Elvis, 31.558, $187.00  
6.  Megan Leddy, EYES ON CORONA m by High On Corona, 31.658, $149.00  
2D  
1.  Becky Amio, HASTABEFLICKNFAST m by Hasta Be Fast, 32.001, $498.00 
2.  Cody Holmes, MS STREAKIN BRIANA K m by A Streak of Fling, 32.071, $374.00 
3.  Lee Ann Wheeler, TR SEEKIN N STREAKIN m by A Streak of Fling, 32.089, $249.00  
4.  Mary Callahan, JMS THISBUGS FOR YOU g by Firewater Finale, 32.099, $125.00  
 
OPEN MATURITY 1ST GO  
1D  
1.  Heidi Gunderson, TAKIN ON A STORM g by Cartel Dancer, 15.247, $414.00  
2.  Jean Shultz, BRATZILLA m by Firewater Finale, 15.625, $330.00  
3.  Katy Harper, ELVIS WALKS ON WATER g by Dashin Elvis, 15.639, $274.00  
4.  Amber West, JJ FOULISH EYES m by Jess Eye, 15.642, $218.00  
5.  Robert Viaene, VF WHEELY FAMOUS g by Eddie Stinson, 15.685, $162.00  
2D  
1.  Jodie OBryan, OBRYANS HURRICANE g by PC San Sugar Oaks, 15.756, $374.00  
2.  Amy Schimke, THREE TYMES A LADY m by Tres Seis, 15.800, $280.00  
3.  Mary Callahan, JMS THISBUGS FOR YOU g by Firewater Finale, 15.894, $187.00  



4.  Cody Holmes, MS STREAKIN BRIANA K m by A Streak of Fling, 15.899, $93.00  
 
OPEN MATURITY 2ND GO  
1D  
1.  Krystal Dorsey, RAINDROPS ON BOARD m by Its Royal Time, 15.498, $392.00   
2.  Amy Schimke, THREE TYMES A LADY m by Tres Seis, 15.554, $308.00   
3.  Sara Jo Lamb, TAKIN ON A GOLDMINE g by Ninety Nine Goldmine, 15.611, $252.00   
4.  Megan Leddy, EYES ON CORONA m by High On Corona, 15.676, $196.00   
5.  Heidi Gunderson, TAKIN ON A STORM g by Cartel Dancer, 15.719, $140.00   
6.  Haley Huls, HEZ HIGH ON FIREWATER g by Firewater On Ice, 15.760, $112.00   
2D  
1.  Kristi Alley, FA WOODYS GAMBLER g by PC Leatherwood, 16.013, $374.00 
2.  Lee Ann Wheeler, TR SEEKIN N STREAKIN m by A Streak of Fling, 16.053, $280.00   
3.  Kristi Alley, FA JET DECK BUGATTI g by PC Leatherwood, 16.067, $187.00   
4.  Becca Gilley, HPQ CALIENTE CHICA m by Una Frio Cerveza, 16.116, $93.00 
 
BREEDERS MATURITY AVERAGE  
1D  
1.  Heidi Gunderson, TAKIN ON A STORM g by Cartel Dancer, 30.966, $380.00  
2.  Jean Shultz, BRATZILLA m by Firewater Finale, 31.491, $285.00  
3.  Amber West, JJ FOULISH EYES m by Jess Eye, 31.522, $190.00  
4.  Katy Harper, ELVIS WALKS ON WATER g by Dashin Elvis, 31.558, $95.00  
2D  
1.  Bethany Oland, TT FLASHLIGHT g by CS Flashlight, 32.824, $317.00  
2.  Raechel Otter, FK SWIFT DRIFTER m by Sun Frost Country, 33.116, $190.00  
3.  Della Amdahl, ZKOTTONSPINECOUNTRY m by Sun Frost Country, 33.814, $127.00  
 
BREEDERS MATURITY 1ST GO  
1D  
1.  Heidi Gunderson, TAKIN ON A STORM g by Cartel Dancer, 15.247, $285.00  
2.  Jean Shultz, BRATZILLA m by Firewater Finale, 15.625, $214.00  
3.  Katy Harper, ELVIS WALKS ON WATER g by Dashin Elvis, 15.639, $143.00  
4.  Amber West, JJ FOULISH EYES m by Jess Eye, 15.642, $71.00  
2D  
1.  Michele Harrison, FA LIL RED CORVETTE m by PC Leatherwood, 15.998, $238.00  
2.  Chelsie Cunningham, FRENCHMANS BIG BUCKS g by Frenchmans Guy, 16.000, $143.00  
3.  Shawn Varpness, BOBS FAMOUS BIRTHDAY g by Dash Ta Fame, 16.035, $95.00  
 
BREEDERS MATURITY 2ND GO  
1D  
1.  Krystal Dorsey, RAINDROPS ON BOARD m by Its Royal Time, 15.498, $285.00  
2.  Megan Leddy, EYES ON CORONA m by High On Corona, 15.676, $214.00  
3.  Heidi Gunderson, TAKIN ON A STORM g by Cartel Dancer, 15.719, $143.00  
4.  Haley Huls, HEZ HIGH ON FIREWATER g by Firewater On Ice, 15.760, $71.00  
2D  
1.  Emily Rose, SUN FROSTED ROSE m by PC San Sugar Oaks, 16.266, $238.00  
2.  Bethany Oland, TT FLASHLIGHT g by CS Flashlight, 16.359, $143.00  
3.  Della Amdahl, ZKOTTONSPINECOUNTRY m by Sun Frost Country, 16.977, $95.00 


